22893	2-27-94A11:37 RC D	STATE OF
TREA	2 27 94411:37 RC D	STATE OF OREGON. Courty of Klamath ss. Vol. <u>M94</u> Page
ASKI C		Filed for record at request of:
	cien	Aspen Title Co
525 Mars at	ESCROW IN/~ 1	on this day of Doc
Klamath Falls		in Vol Of Montgages Prov 280//
(503) 882-5137		Eve yn Biehn County Clerk By Daulan Mullinaitie
	ATC Coll #1970	Fee. \$1(.00 Deputy.
	DEED OF:	FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigne	ed as Trustee or Successor Truste	ee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated	July 25, 1994	to sinder that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Fee Number	85692	fa corded : August: 10, 1994
County Of		Book : M94 Page : 24639
State O	: Klamath	
Trustor	: Oregon	
	: Dale Withers and Pat	Withers husband and wife
Trustee	ASPEN TITLE & ESCRIN	· INC.
Beneficiary	: Phyllis Joyce Schaffe	er
having received f	rom the Beneficiary under said T	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the nich was here ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received f	rom the Beneficiary under said Ti the Trust Deed have been fully si ereto all right, title and interest wh	er Kilst Dood
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust.	rom the Beneficiary under said T	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the nich was here ofore acquired by Baid Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust.	rom the Beneficiary under said Ti the Trust Deed have been fully si ereto all right, title and interest wh	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the nich was here ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASP :: TITLE & ESCREW, INC.
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust.	rom the Beneficiary under said Ti the Trust Deed have been fully si ereto all right, title and interest wh	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the nich was here ofore acquired by Baid Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust. Date State Of Oregon	rom the Beneficiary under said Th the Trust Deed have been fully si ereto all right, title and interest wh : December 23, 1994	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the nich was here ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASP :: TITLE & ESCREW, INC.
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust. Date	rom the Beneficiary under said Th the Trust Deed have been fully si ereto all right, title and interest wh : December 23, 1994	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the nich was here ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASP :: TITLE & ESCREW, INC.
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust. Date State Of Oregon	Tom the Beneficiary under said The the Trust Deed have been fully so ereto all right, title and interest wh : December 23, 1994 amath	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the nich was here ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASP :: TITLE & ESCREW, INC.
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust. Date State Of Oregon County OfKLe December: 23	amarh	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the hich was here ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASP: TICLE & ESCHEM, INC. ASP: TICLE & ESCHEM, INC.
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust. Date State Of Oregon County OfKLe December: 23 Personally appeared	amarh	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the hich was here ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASP: TICLE & ESCREW, INC. ASP: TICLE & ESCREW, INC. ASP: TICLE & ESCREW, INC.
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust. Date State Of Oregon County OfK Le December: 23 Personally appeared duly sworn clid say and that saic instrum acknowledged said in	amath the Is the Assistant Secret ar that he is the Assistant Secret ar that he is the Assistant Secret ar hereto all right, title and interest wh is cecember 23, 1994 state the that he is the Assistant Secret ar heret vas signed on tabal' of sain heret vas signed on tabal	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the hich was here ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASP: TICLE & ESCREW, INC. ASP: TICLE & ESCREW, INC. ASP: TICLE & ESCREW, INC.
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust. Date State Of Oregon County OfKLe December: 23 Personally appeared	amath the Is the Assistant Secret ar that he is the Assistant Secret ar that he is the Assistant Secret ar hereto all right, title and interest wh is cecember 23, 1994 state the that he is the Assistant Secret ar heret vas signed on tabal' of sain heret vas signed on tabal	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the bich was here ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASP: TITLE & ESCREW, INC. ASP: TITLE & ESCREW, INC. ASP: TITLE & ESCREW, INC. ASP: TITLE & ESCREW, INC. Who being y of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation of corporation by authorited site about the Breckers OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust. Date State Of Oregon County OfKLE December: 23 Personally appeared duly sworn clid say f and that saic instrum acknowledget said in AND WHEN RECOM	amath the Is the Assistant Secret ar that he is the Assistant Secret ar that he is the Assistant Secret ar hereto all right, title and interest wh is cecember 23, 1994 state the that he is the Assistant Secret ar heret vas signed on tabal' of sain heret vas signed on tabal	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the bich was here ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASP: TITLE & ESCREW, INC. ASP: TITLE & ESCREW, INC. ASP: TITLE & ESCREW, INC. Who being who being ry of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation of corporation by authoritestist sound as Smectors and the DEBBARE & DERGENER DEBBARE & DERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC - CREGON COMMISSION NO. 010920 NTC. MINSSION NO. 010920 MYC MMISSION NO. 010920
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust. Date State Of Oragon County OfKLa December: 23 Personally appeared duly sworn clid say in and that saic instrum acknowledged said in AND WHEN RECOM	amath signed on Lehal' of said The first Deed have been 'ully satereto all right, title and interest whether all right, title and interest whether is the compared of the first state of	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the hich was here ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASP: TICLE & ESCREW, INC. ASP: TICLE & ESCREW, INC. ASP: TICLE & ESCREW, INC. ASP: TICLE & ESCREW, INC. Who being who being ry of Aspent Title & Escrew, Inc, a Corporation by authoritestists abound an Breconstant and official State Before Ne WY COMMISSION NO. 010929 NY CAMISSION NO. 010929 NY CAMISSION NO. 010929 NY CAMISSION REPRESS DEC 17, 1995
having received f tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust. Date State Of Oregon County OfKLE December: 23 Personally appeared duly sworn clid say f and that saic instrum acknowledget said in AND WHEN RECOM	amath signed on Lehal' of said The first Deed have been 'ully satereto all right, title and interest whether all right, title and interest whether is the compared of the first state of	er rust Deed, a vritten request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the hich was here ofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASP: TITLE & ESCHEW, INC. ASP: TITLE & ESCHEW, INC. ASP: TITLE & ESCHEW, INC. With a second

......